(ICDR) Regulations to Non-Promoter Investors on a preferential basis.

C. Amount which the company intends to raise by way of such securities
The Company intends to raise up to Rs.118,48,92,000/- (Rupees One Hundred Eighteen
Crores Forty Eight Lacs and Ninety Two Thousand Only) through the proposed preferential
issue.

D. Relevant Date
In terms of the provisions of Chapter V of the SEBI ICDR Regulations, the relevant date for
determining the floor price for the Preferential Issue is July 19, 2024, being the day
preceding the weekend as the 30 days prior to the date of this Extra-Ordinary General
Meeting.

E. Intention of promoters/directors/key managerial personnel to subscribe to the offer:
None of the promoters or persons belonging to the promoter group or key managerial
personnel intend to subscribe to any of the equity shares offered pursuant to the
Preferential Issue.

F. Shareholding Pattern before and after the proposed preferential issue.
Sr.
No.

Category of Shareholder Pre-Preferential
Allotment

Post Allotment of
Equity Shares on

Conversion of
Warrants

No. of
Shares

% No. of
Shares

%

A Promoter Shareholding
 Promoter and Promoter

Group
1,71,31,200 72.96% 1,86,35,200 56.35%

 Total A 1,71,31,200 72.96% 1,86,35,200 56.35%
B Public Shareholding
 Foreign Portfolio

Investors Category I
94,400 0.40% 94,400 0.29%

 Key Managerial
Personnel

0 0 0 0

 Resident Individuals

56,09,000 23.88% 1,32,31,400 40.00%

 Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0
 Non-Resident Indians

(NRIs)
48,000 0.20% 91,200 0.28%

 Bodies Corporate 3,08,800 1.31% 4,75,200 1.44%
 HUF 2,88,000 1.23% 5,44,000 1.64%
 Any Others 1,600 0.006% 1,600 0.005%
 Total B 63,49,800 27.04% 1,44,37,800 43.65%
 Total A+B 2,34,81,000 100% 3,30,73,000 100%

LE MERITE EXPORTS LIMITED

CORRIGENDUM TO THE NOTICE OF EXTRA-ORDINARY GENERAL MEETING

Page 18 of 33

G. Proposed time within which the allotment shall be completed:
As required under the ICDR Regulations, the Company shall complete the allotment of
equity shares as aforesaid on or before the expiry of 15 days from the date of passing of
the special resolution by the shareholders granting consent for preferential issue or in the
event allotment of equity shares would require any approval(s) from any regulatory
authority or the Central Government, within 15 days from the date of such approval(s), as
the case may be.

H. The name of the proposed allottees, the identities of the persons who are the ultimate